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Sprague Ackley 
Honeywell  
16201 25th Avenue W 
Lynnwood, WA 98087 
P. (425) 501-8995 
E. hsprague.ackley@honeywell.com 
 
Tom Buck 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 East Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290   F. (614) 728-6424 
E. tom.buck@agri.ohio.gov 
 
Bruce Budinger 
Northrop Grumman / AOA Xinetics 
115 Jackson Road 
Devens, MA 01424 
P. (978) 757-9525 
E. bruce.budinger@ngc.com 
 
Jeff Cooper 
National Motor Freight Traffic Association 
1001 N Fairfax Street, Suite 600 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
P. (703) 838-1869 
E. cooper@nmfta.org 
 
William Danderand 
FedEx Freight 
1479 Town Center Drive, Suite D214 
Lakeland, FL 
P. (630) 347-7745 
E. william.danderand@fedex.com 
 
Scott Davidson 
Mettler-Toledo, LLC 
1150 Dearborn Drive 
Worthington, OH 43085 
P. (614) 438-4387    F. (614) 438-4355 
E. scott.davidson@mt.com 
 
Michael Eichenbert 
FreightSnap LLC 
7907 Bond Street, Ste 1 
Lenexa, KS 66214 
P. (913) 220-1103 
E. mike@freightsnap.com 
 

Matthew Erim 
National Motor Freight Traffic Association 
1001 N Fairfax Street, Suite 600 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
P. (703) 838-1825 
E. erim@nmfta.org 
 
Jeff Fantozzi 
Erie County Auditor’s Office 
247 Columbus Avenue, #210 
Sandusky, OH 44870 
P. (419) 656-0014 
E. atozhi1@yahoo.com 
 
Darrell Flocken 
National Conference on Weights and Measures 
1135 M Street, Suite 110 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
P. (614) 620-6134    F. (402) 434-4878 
E. darrell.flocken@ncwm.net 
 
Jeff Gibson 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 East Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290    F. (614) 728-6424 
E. jeffery.gibson@agri.ohio.gov 
 
Rick Harshman 
NIST, OWM 
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600 
P. (301) 975-8107 
E. richard.harshman@nist.gov 
 
Scott Henry 
Zebra Technologies 
809 Ashland Falls Drive 
Monroe, GA 30656 
P. (770) 800-1187 
E. scott.henry@zebra.com 
 
Mike Kelley 
Ohio Department of Agriculture 
Weights and Measures 
8995 East Main Street 
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068 
P. (614) 728-6290    F. (614) 728-6424 
E. mike.kelley@agri.ohio.gov 
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Robert Kennington 
Quantronix, Inc. 
380 South 200 W., P.O. Box 929 
Farmington, UT 84025-0929 
P. (801) 451-7000 
E. rkennington@cubiscan.com 
 
Sheung Li 
Aquifi 
2225 E Bayshore Road, Suite 110 
Palo Alto, CA 94303 
P. (650) 213-8535 
E. sheung@aquifi.com 
 
Don Newell 
National Motor Frieght Traffic Association 
1001 N Fairfax Street, Suite 600 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
P. (703) 838-1890    F. (703) 683-1094 
E. newell@nmfta.org 
 
Phil Peterson 
SICK, Inc. 
6900 W 110th Street 
Bloomington, MN 55438 
P. (952) 818-3174 
E. phil.peterson@sick.com 
 
Tony Romeo 
Datalogic USA, Inc. 
511 School House Road 
Telford, PA 18969 
P. (215) 721-5113 
E. anthony.romeo@datalogic.com 
 
Chris Senneff 
Rice Lake Weighing Systems 
230 W Coleman Street 
Rice Lake, WI 54868 
P. (715) 434-5175 
E. csenneff@ricelake.com 
 
Mike Stutler 
United Parcel Services 
55 Glenlake Parkway 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
P. (404) 828-7282 
E. mstutler@ups.com 
 
 

Dick Suiter 
Richard Suiter Consulting 
9819 N Anchor Bend 
McCordsville, IN 46055 
P. (317) 336-9819 
E. Rsuiter700@aol.com 
 
Pascal Turgeon 
Measurement Canada 
151 Tunney’s Pasture Driveway 
Ottawa, ON K1A 0C9 
P. (613) 301-4488 
E. pascal.turgeon@canada.ca 
 
Scott Wigginton 
United Parcel Services 
55 Glenlake Parkway 
Cube 17460 
Atlanta, GA 30328 
P. (404) 828-8173 
E. swigginton@ups.com 


